% LAPPSET

160005
Pyramid Climber

&

Climbing
3

This pyramid-shaped piece of equipment consists of 11 balls, some of which are connected to each other by hot galvanized carbon steel precision tubes. The
overall diameter of tubes is 60mm and wall thickness 2,5mm. The total height of the product is 1,510 mm. This product is multifunctional for both play and
parkour. It can be used to practice precision jumping, providing an excellent multidimensional launching surface. Precision ball cores are built of polycarbonate
and the surface material is thermoplastic rubber giving the surface a non-slip, soft feel. The joint is supported on the inside by a metal net which reinforces the
ball's structure to handle high demands of the sports of Parkour. Deep mounting foundation A10975 must be ordered separately.

1510

2510

2340 OxO 4750

4660

LAPPSET GROUP LTD
P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com

User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options

4+
10
2340
2510
1510
17.1
21.3
3310
1510
EN 1176-1 TUV
11

deep_mounting
surface_mounting

© Lappset Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.




