





ا

This pyramid-shaped piece of equipment consists of 11 balls, some of which are connected to each other by hot galvanized carbon steel precision tubes. The overall diameter of tubes is 60mm and wall thickness 2,5mm. The total height of the product is 1,510 mm. This product is multifunctional for both play and parkour. It can be used to practice precision jumping, providing an excellent multidimensional launching surface. Precision ball cores are built of polycarbonate and the surface material is thermoplastic rubber giving the surface a non-slip, soft feel. The joint is supported on the inside by a metal net which reinforces the ball's structure to handle high demands of the sports of Parkour. Deep mounting foundation A10975 must be ordered separately.





User age	4+
Number of users	10
Product length, mm	2340
Product width, mm	2510
Product height, mm	1510
Impact area, m ²	17.1
Falling space, m ²	21.3
Height required, mm	3310
Max. free fall height, mm	1510
Safety info	EN 1176-1 TÜV
Installation time (for 1), H	11
Foundation options	deep_mounting surface_mounting

LAPPSET GROUP LTD P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com